THE DATASHEET OF
CSS-1210TB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
● Low-profile of 2 mm
● Self-return type available
● RoHS compliant
● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0

Copper alloy, Gold-plated
SWP
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  S  S  -  1  2  1  1  T  B
Series name
No. of poles
1：1 pole
No. of contacts
2：2 contacts
3：3 contacts
Setting position
0：Top setting
1：Side setting
Shape of terminal
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole pins
Form of packaging
T：Taping
M：Magazine
Self-return function
0：No function
1：Single
2：Double
CSSCOMPACT SLIDE SWITCHES
● Mobile stereo · LCD TV · Camcorder